ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2020

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 7143

INSTITUTION NAME: KARACHI GRAMMAR SCHOOL
CITY: KARACHI

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

7143-C-7-4173
7143-C-7-4174
7143-C-7-4175
7143-C-7-4176
7143-C-7-4177

7143-C-7-4178
7143-C-7-4179
7143-C-7-4180
7143-C-7-4181
7143-C-7-4182
7143-C-7-4183
7143-C-7-4184
7143-C-7-4185
7143-C-7-4186
7143-C-7-4187
7143-C-7-4188
7143-C-7-4189
7143-C-7-4190
7143-C-7-4191

7143-C-7-4192
7143-C-7-4193
7143-C-7-4194
7143-C-7-4195
7143-C-7-4196
7143-C-7-4197
7143-C-7-4198
7143-C-7-4199
7143-C-7-4200
7143-C-7-4201
7143-C-8-4202
7143-C-8-4203
7143-C-8-4204

SHAHMIR NADIR ABDULLAH
ALI HYDER

DANIYAL HALAI

AAYAN NIAZI|

MEKYLE MUSTAFA
CHOUDHRY

IMAN AYAZ

ZAINAB AFEAL EHSAN
EMAAD HASHMI
MISHAAL ZUBERI
NOOR SHAHZAD
AMNA RASHID
MANAAL AMER
NABA KASHIF

NORA AZIZ

IMAN NASIR

HANA NADEEM
HANA MAKHDUMI
SYED AYAAN ANWER

MUHAMMAD SHAHERYAR
KHAN

RAYYAN SHERAZ
HUDA MUNAWAR
HANIA SAAD
SAMEEHA ASHFAQ
AMNA USAMA KHAN
AYMEN NOMAN TELI
SOPHIYA QURESHI
SHAZRAY MUMTAZ AHMED
AHMED IQTIDA KHAN
HADIA SADIQ

ZARA HUSSAIN

SYED KHIZAR HUSSAIN
SHEREEN MARKER

FATHER NAME
NADIR FEROZ

ALl ABBAS

ABBAS HALAI
MUDDASSIR NIAZI

MUSTAFA ZAHEER CHOUDHRY

AYAZ
EHSAN-UL-HAQ
ADEEL HASHMI
RAFEY NISAR ZUBERI
SHAHZAD BASHIR
ASAD RASHID

AMER ASHFAQ
KASHIF UL HAQUE
DR. SYED AZIZ UR RAB
NASIR IQBAL
NADEEM SABIR
UMAR MAKHDUMI
SYED FARAZ ANWER
M. NAUMAN KHAN

SHERAZ PERVAZ
MUNAWAR

SAAD IKHLAS
ASHFAQ RAZZAQ
USAMA KHAN
NOMAN YAQOOB
SHAHZAD QURESHI
MUMTAZ AHMED
FAUZAN IQTIDA KHAN
M. SADIQ ANSARI
ZAKIR HUSSAIN

SYED AZHAR HUSSAIN
ARDESHIR MARKER

GRADE
7
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OBT. %AGE
82.22%
77.78%
86.67%
77.78%
77.78%

77.78%
86.67%
77.78%
86.67%
86.67%
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%
86.67%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%

77.78%
77.78%
86.67%
86.67%
77.78%
77.78%
86.67%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%
82.22%
86.67%

GRADE
B+
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B+
B+
A-
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ROLL NO

7143-C-8-4205
7143-C-8-4206
7143-C-8-4207
7143-C-8-4208
7143-C-8-4209
7143-C-8-4210
7143-C-8-4211
7143-C-8-4212
7143-C-8-4213
7143-C-8-4214
7143-C-9-4215
7143-C-9-4216
7143-C-9-4217
7143-C-9-4218
7143-C-9-4219
7143-C-9-4220
7143-C-9-4221
7143-C-9-4222
7143-C-9-4223

STUDENT NAME

M. HAADI RAMEEZ
ZAHRA AKIF

FATIMA ZEHRA VOHRA
ZARAR JAMIL MUGHAL
ZAHWAH KHALIL
RAMEEN SANA
AHMAD SUBZWARI
SAWAR ABBAS

AYEMA USAMA KHAN
HADI KHALIQ

YAHYA USMAN BUTT
RIDA UMAIR TABANI
ALEHA MASKATIYA
AMNA NOMAN TELI
AISHA NOOR

FIZZAH MIRZA
UMNIYAH MUNIR
ALYASA KHAN

SYED ALI HASAN

FATHER NAME

RAMEEZ AHMED FARAZ
MUHAMMAD AKIF
ARSALAN VOHRA

JAMIL MUGHAL

KHALIL AHMED

SANA ULLAH GONDAL
SALMAN SUBZWARI
WASIR ABBAS

USAMA KHAN

UROOJ KHALIQ

USMAN YOUSAF BUTT
UMAIR EBRAHIM TABANI
AMIR MASKATIYA
NOMAN YAQOOB

NOOR AHMED
MOHAMMAD ABBAS MIRZA
MUNIR

HABIBULLAH KHAN

SYED NOMAN HASAN

GRADE
8

O OV LV LV OV VU VU VU W 00 0 0 00 0 0 o0 o0 o

OBT. %AGE = GRADE
82.22% B+
86.67% A-
82.22% B+
82.22% B+
82.22% B+
82.22% B+
86.67% A-
82.22% B+
82.22% B+
82.22% B+
77.78% B
82.22% B+
77.78% B
86.67% A-
77.78% B
77.78% B
86.67% A-
77.78% B
82.22% B+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 51
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